

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 479 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GAURI SHANKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/04/2012

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Ruchi Bharda Jain,Adv.  
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant who was granted 45 days  
time for filing the statement of case has not file  
statement of case. However, on the verification it is seen  
that the above time was granted by order dated 20.3.2012  
and the time will be completed on 10.5.2012.

List the matter on 10.5.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar